Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 05 2024

Senator Susan L. Moran

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name City
1 Glass Town Cultural District Sandwich
2 Plymouth Bay Cultural District Plymouth

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City
3 Friends of Nobska Light, Inc. Falmouth
4  Pinewoods Camp, Inc. Plymouth
5 Pinewoods Camp, Inc. Plymouth
6 Town of Sandwich Sandwich

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name City
7 Manomet, Inc. Plymouth
8 Plimoth Patuxet Museums, Inc. Plymouth

Grant
Amount

$15,000
$15,000

Cultural District Investment Grants

Total $30,000

Grant
Amount

$8,000
$21,000
$14,000
$200,000

Cultural Facilities Fund Total $243,000

Grant
Amount

$43,400
$60,000
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9 Plymouth Philharmonic Orchestra, Inc.
10 The Cape Cod Theatre Project, Inc.

11 Woods Hole Film Festival, Inc.

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

12 Mara Araujo

13 Peter Morgan

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

14 America's Hometown Laureates, Inc.
15 Bourne Historical Society, Inc.

16 Cape Cod Chorale, Inc.

17 Cape Cod Pride, Inc.

18 Cape Verdean Club of Falmouth, Inc.

19 North Falmouth Village Association, Inc.

20 Nye Family of America Association, Inc.

21 Pembroke Arts Festival, Inc.

Plymouth
Falmouth

Falmouth

City

Falmouth

Kingston

City

Plymouth
Bourne

Falmouth
Mashpee
Falmouth
Falmouth
Sandwich

Pembroke

Cultural Investment Program Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals
Total

$17,800
$6,300
$9,500

$137,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
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22 Pilgrim Festival Chorus, Inc.
23 Plymouth Bay Cultural District
24 Plymouth Guild, Inc.

25 Recovery In Poetry, R.I.P. LLC
26 The Awareness Project, Inc.
27 The Falmouth Chorale, Inc.

28 The Pilgrim John Howland Society, Inc.

Gaming Mitigation Fund

Recipient Name

Greater Plymouth Performing Arts
Center, Inc.

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

30 Alice Youmans

31 Attaquis Pocknett

32 Cassandra Goon Weare
33 Ciara Oakley-Robbins

34 Ej Mills Brennan

Plymouth $2,500
Plymouth $2,500
Plymouth $2,500
Boston $2,500
Sandwich $2,500
Falmouth $2,500
Plymouth $2,500
Festivals & Projects Total $37,500

City Grant
Amount

Plymouth $67,900
Gaming Mitigation Fund Total $67,900

City Grant
Amount

Falmouth $5,000
Mashpee $5,000
Falmouth $5,000
Sandwich $5,000
Mashpee $5,000
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35

Jason Goldstein

Local Cultural Council Allocation

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

Recipient Name

Bourne Cultural Council
Falmouth Cultural Council
Kingston Cultural Council
Mashpee Cultural Council
Pembroke Cultural Council
Plymouth Cultural Council
Plympton Cultural Council

Sandwich Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

44

Recipient Name

Michael Palmer

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name

Sandwich

City

Bourne
Falmouth
Kingston
Mashpee
Pembroke
Plymouth
Plympton

Sandwich

City

Mashpee

City

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

STARS Residencies Total

$5,000
$30,000

Grant
Amount

$8,500
$8,400
$8,600
$6,100
$10,800
$28,000
$5,500
$9,000
$84,900

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

Grant
Amount
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45 Historic Highfield, Inc. Falmouth

46 The Cape Cod Theatre Project, Inc. Falmouth

Universal Participation Innovation Fund
Total

Senator Susan L. Moran Total

Grand Total

$5,000
$5,000

$10,000

$652,800
$652,800
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